INTERTECH TRIATHLON SUPERPRESTIGE Brno (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 27.05.2018

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavan{
1 Zikmund Tomas$ (1999) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 01:01:12,00 00:09:08,00()
2 Grebik Radim (2001) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:01:15,00 00:09:46,00()
3 KFiz Tomas (2000) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 01:02:46,00 00:09:30,00()
4 Trutna Jan (1999) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 01:02:55,00 00:09:24,00()
5 Michdlek Filip (2001) CZE PKJH 01:03:30,00 00:09:18,00()
6 Sttihavka Jindfich (2000) CZE TCV Jindfichlv Hradec 01:03:57,00 00:09:57,00()
7 Stuchlik JiFi (2001) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:03:58,00 00:09:39,00()
8 Matéjovi¢ Filip (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:04:16,00 00:10:11,00()
9 Dodok Oliver (2000) SVK Prestigio Realiz Team 01:05:04,00 00:09:25,00()
10 Tlamka Filip (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:05:37,00 00:09:49,00()
11 Hettych Daniel (2000) SVK Prestigio Realiz Team 01:06:02,00 00:09:37,00()
12 Vosejpka Jan (1999) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:06:19,00 00:10:58,00()
13 Bednarsky Véclav (2001) CZE TJ Sumperk 01:06:39,00 00:11:10,00()
14 Strejc Michal (2002) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 01:06:55,00 00:11:02,00()
15 Juranek Lukas (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 01:07:23,00 00:10:12,00()
16 MinéF Patrik (2000) CZE TJ Sumperk 01:07:23,00 00:09:48,00()
17 Jesenskd Kristina (2000) SVK TriMaT Martin 01:07:30,00 00:10:11,00()
18 Hruskova Alzbéta (2000) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:08:09,00 00:10:09,00()
19 Skoda Viclav (2002) CZE AD team 01:08:29,00 00:10:41,00()
20 Hajek Tomas (2000) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 01:08:35,00 00:10:00,00()
21 Korer Matus Jakub (2002) SVK 3NT Bratislava 01:09:21,00 00:10:39,00()
22 michalickova zuzana (2002) SVK Nereuz Zilina 01:09:54,00 00:10:09,00()
23 RySavy Philip (2001) CZE Triatlon Plzeri 01:10:19,00 00:10:34,00()
24 Barto Aurel (2001) SVK TRIAN SK UMB Banskd Bystrica 01:10:43,00 00:09:53,00()
25 Jurankovi Heidi (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 01:10:52,00 00:10:50,00()
26 Burian Matéj (2000) CZE SK Slavia Praha 01:11:05,00 00:09:14,00()
27 Straka Martin (2000) CZE Dukla Praha 01:11:06,00 00:09:09,00()
28 Machaéek Michal (2002) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:11:36,00 00:10:45,00()
29 Svobodova Tereza (2000) CZE CzechTRIK. Team 01:11:47,00 00:10:50,00()
30 Kuéerova Lucie (2001) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:12:23,00 00:11:09,00()
31 Grulich Ondfej (2001) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 01:12:32,00 00:10:40,00()
32 Bi¢anova Margaréta (2001) SVK Kps nereus Zilina 01:12:58,00 00:10:40,00()
33 Fajfrlik Pavlina (1999) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:13:08,00 00:11:14,00()
34 Ihn Ondfej (2000) CZE Triatlon klub Ostrava 01:13:09,00 00:10:59,00()
35 Provod Petr (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:13:36,00 00:10:54,00()
36 Jencusovd Nora (2002) SVK 3K Iglovia 01:15:47,00 00:11:19,00()
37 Coufal Luka$ (2001) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 01:15:50,00 00:11:12,00()

38 Pokorna Pavlina (2000) CZE SKI CLUB Brandys n.L., z.s. 01:16:09,00 00:11:01,00()

1. depo
00:00:47,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:00:51,00()

Kolo
00:32:41,00()
00:32:19,00()
00:32:25,00()
00:32:24,00()
00:32:38,00()
00:33:42,00()
00:34:12,00()
00:33:47,00()
00:34:27,00()
00:34:33,00()
00:34:22,00()
00:33:53,00()
00:33:51,00()
00:34:02,00()
00:33:48,00()
00:34:51,00()
00:36:23,00()
00:36:15,00()
00:34:21,00()
00:36:46,00()
00:34:14,00()
00:36:37,00()
00:34:35,00()
00:35:00,00()
00:37:55,00()
00:34:35,00()
00:39:04,00()
00:38:23,00()
00:39:10,00()
00:37:30,00()
00:37:40,00()
00:38:35,00()
00:37:25,00()
00:38:38,00()
00:36:17,00()
00:39:58,00()
00:40:17,00()
00:40:35,00()

2. depo
00:00:42,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:46,00()

TRIATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

200

2018

Béh
00:17:53,00()
00:17:58,00()
00:19:29,00()
00:19:37,00()
00:20:05,00()
00:18:41,00()
00:18:35,00()
00:18:57,00()
00:19:47,00()
00:19:44,00()
00:20:41,00()
00:19:33,00()
00:20:05,00()
00:20:19,00()
00:22:06,00()
00:20:39,00()
00:19:29,00()
00:20:22,00()
00:21:45,00()
00:20:13,00()
00:22:44,00()
00:21:35,00()
00:23:35,00()
00:23:57,00()
00:20:50,00()
00:25:49,00()
00:20:59,00()
00:20:55,00()
00:19:53,00()
00:22:16,00()
00:22:26,00()
00:22:07,00()
00:22:55,00()
00:21:47,00()
00:24:46,00()
00:22:55,00()
00:22:12,00()
00:22:57,00()



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Machécek Tomas (2000)
Mikliova Lucie (2002)
Arnold Oliver (1999)
Piistova Sarka (2002)
Anderlova Adéla (2002)
Rybafik Marek (2001)
Bfeznova Radka (1999)
KotéSovcova Pavla (2000)
Prochézkova Nikola (2002)
Kostélova Kristyna (2000)
Anderlova Monika (2002)
Zdrazilova Zoe (2002)
Hrdlicka Jakub (2002)
Hrdlickova Anna (2001)
Siskova Barbora (2001)
Polcrova Katefina (1999)
Marek Jakub (2002)
Marek Matéj (2002)
Matula Michal (2000)

Generovano dne 31.07.2025 04:24

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triathlon Team Tébor

TITAN TRILIFE

3NT Triathlon Team Bratislava
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

TJ Sumperk

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SK Slavia Praha

TJ Sumperk

Triatlon klub Ostrava

TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Plzefi

Triatlon Plzefi
HISPORT Team

01:17:13,00
01:17:17,00
01:17:33,00
01:18:15,00
01:18:32,00
01:19:08,00
01:19:48,00
01:20:13,00
01:21:57,00
01:25:19,00
01:30:12,00
01:34:54,00

00:11:12,00()
00:11:04,00()
00:10:33,00()
00:11:16,00()
00:11:13,00()
00:13:40,00()
00:11:38,00()
00:10:56,00()
00:12:06,00()
00:11:56,00()
00:12:07,00()
00:10:59,00()
00:09:05,00()
00:10:30,00()
00:12:09,00()
00:12:16,00()
00:09:15,00()
00:09:17,00()
00:10:34,00()

00:00:56,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:01:05,00()

00:39:45,00()
00:40:13,00()
00:42:57,00()
00:39:54,00()
00:40:53,00()
00:38:51,00()
00:43:14,00()
00:41:19,00()
00:43:33,00()
00:44:35,00()
00:44:10,00()
00:50:16,00()
00:34:38,00()

00:34:39,00()

00:00:50,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:48,00()

00:00:45,00()

00:24:29,00()
00:24:29,00()
00:22:26,00()
00:25:11,00()
00:24:21,00()
00:24:01,00()
00:23:17,00()
00:26:08,00()
00:23:51,00()
00:26:53,00()
00:31:18,00()
00:31:55,00()



