

INTERTECH TRIATHLON SUPERPRESTIGE Brno (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 27.05.2018



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Zikmund Tomáš (1999)	CZE	TT Píbram, z. s.	01:01:12,00	00:09:08,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:32:41,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:17:53,00()
2	Grebík Radim (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:01:15,00	00:09:46,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:32:19,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:17:58,00()
3	Kříž Tomáš (2000)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:02:46,00	00:09:30,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:32:25,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:19:29,00()
4	Trutna Jan (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:02:55,00	00:09:24,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:32:24,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:19:37,00()
5	Michálek Filip (2001)	CZE	PK JH	01:03:30,00	00:09:18,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:32:38,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:20:05,00()
6	Střihavka Jindřich (2000)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:03:57,00	00:09:57,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:33:42,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:18:41,00()
7	Stuchlík Jiří (2001)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:03:58,00	00:09:39,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:34:12,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:18:35,00()
8	Matějovič Filip (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:04:16,00	00:10:11,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:33:47,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:18:57,00()
9	Dodok Oliver (2000)	SVK	Prestigio Realiz Team	01:05:04,00	00:09:25,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:34:27,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:19:47,00()
10	Tlaska Filip (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:05:37,00	00:09:49,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:34:33,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:19:44,00()
11	Hettych Daniel (2000)	SVK	Prestigio Realiz Team	01:06:02,00	00:09:37,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:34:22,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:20:41,00()
12	Vosejka Jan (1999)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:06:19,00	00:10:58,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:33:53,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:19:33,00()
13	Bednarský Václav (2001)	CZE	TJ Šumperk	01:06:39,00	00:11:10,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:33:51,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:20:05,00()
14	Strejc Michal (2002)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	01:06:55,00	00:11:02,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:34:02,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:20:19,00()
15	Juránek Lukáš (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	01:07:23,00	00:10:12,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:33:48,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:22:06,00()
16	Minář Patrik (2000)	CZE	TJ Šumperk	01:07:23,00	00:09:48,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:34:51,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:20:39,00()
17	Jesenská Kristína (2000)	SVK	TriMaT Martin	01:07:30,00	00:10:11,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:36:23,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:19:29,00()
18	Hrušková Alžběta (2000)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:08:09,00	00:10:09,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:36:15,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:20:22,00()
19	Škoda Václav (2002)	CZE	AD team	01:08:29,00	00:10:41,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:34:21,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:21:45,00()
20	Hájek Tomáš (2000)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:08:35,00	00:10:00,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:36:46,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:20:13,00()
21	Koreň Matúš Jakub (2002)	SVK	3NT Bratislava	01:09:21,00	00:10:39,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:34:14,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:22:44,00()
22	michaličková zuzana (2002)	SVK	Nereuz Žilina	01:09:54,00	00:10:09,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:36:37,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:21:35,00()
23	Ryšavý Philip (2001)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:10:19,00	00:10:34,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:34:35,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:23:35,00()
24	Barto Aurel (2001)	SVK	TRIAN ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica	01:10:43,00	00:09:53,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:35:00,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:23:57,00()
25	Juránková Heidi (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	01:10:52,00	00:10:50,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:37:55,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:20:50,00()
26	Burian Matěj (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	01:11:05,00	00:09:14,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:34:35,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:25:49,00()
27	Straka Martin (2000)	CZE	Dukla Praha	01:11:06,00	00:09:09,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:39:04,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:20:59,00()
28	Macháček Michal (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:11:36,00	00:10:45,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:38:23,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:20:55,00()
29	Svobodová Tereza (2000)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	01:11:47,00	00:10:50,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:39:10,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:19:53,00()
30	Kučerová Lucie (2001)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:12:23,00	00:11:09,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:37:30,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:22:16,00()
31	Grulich Ondřej (2001)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:12:32,00	00:10:40,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:37:40,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:22:26,00()
32	Bičanová Margaréta (2001)	SVK	Kpš nereuz žilina	01:12:58,00	00:10:40,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:38:35,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:22:07,00()
33	Fajfrlík Pavlína (1999)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:13:08,00	00:11:14,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:37:25,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:22:55,00()
34	Ihn Ondřej (2000)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	01:13:09,00	00:10:59,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:38:38,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:21:47,00()
35	Provod Petr (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:13:36,00	00:10:54,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:36:17,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:24:46,00()
36	Jenčušová Nora (2002)	SVK	ŠK Iglovia	01:15:47,00	00:11:19,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:39:58,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:22:55,00()
37	Coufal Lukáš (2001)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:15:50,00	00:11:12,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:40:17,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:22:12,00()
38	Pokorná Pavlína (2000)	CZE	SKI CLUB Brandýs n.L., z.s.	01:16:09,00	00:11:01,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:40:35,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:22:57,00()

39	Macháček Tomáš (2000)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:17:13,00	00:11:12,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:39:45,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:24:29,00()
40	Miklišová Lucie (2002)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:17:17,00	00:11:04,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:40:13,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:24:29,00()
41	Arnold Oliver (1999)	CZE	3NT Triathlon Team Bratislava	01:17:33,00	00:10:33,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:42:57,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:22:26,00()
42	Půstová Šárka (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:18:15,00	00:11:16,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:39:54,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:25:11,00()
43	Anderlová Adéla (2002)	CZE	TJ Šumperk	01:18:32,00	00:11:13,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:40:53,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:24:21,00()
44	Rybařík Marek (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:19:08,00	00:13:40,00()	00:01:38,00()	00:38:51,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:24:01,00()
45	Březnová Radka (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:19:48,00	00:11:38,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:43:14,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:23:17,00()
46	Kotěšovcová Pavla (2000)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	01:20:13,00	00:10:56,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:41:19,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:26:08,00()
47	Procházková Nikola (2002)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:21:57,00	00:12:06,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:43:33,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:23:51,00()
48	Košťálová Kristýna (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	01:25:19,00	00:11:56,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:44:35,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:26:53,00()
49	Anderlová Monika (2002)	CZE	TJ Šumperk	01:30:12,00	00:12:07,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:44:10,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:31:18,00()
50	Zdražilová Zoe (2002)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	01:34:54,00	00:10:59,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:50:16,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:31:55,00()
DNF	Hrdlička Jakub (2002)	CZE			00:09:05,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:34:38,00()	00:00:48,00()	---
DNF	Hrdličková Anna (2001)	CZE			00:10:30,00()	00:00:55,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Šišková Barbora (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE		00:12:09,00()	00:01:08,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Polcrová Kateřina (1999)	CZE			00:12:16,00()	00:01:07,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Marek Jakub (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň		00:09:15,00()	00:00:48,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Marek Matěj (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň		00:09:17,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:34:39,00()	00:00:45,00()	---
DNF	Matula Michal (2000)	CZE	HISPORT Team		00:10:34,00()	00:01:05,00()	---	---	---

Generováno dne 19.04.2026 10:14